

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

3/30/2012

MAR/19/2012/MON 04:19 PM

FAX No.

P. 002/002

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLEI NAME

Jose M. Canero, P.A. The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	

Principal street address

Mailing address, if different is:

9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Real Estate

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 100

Name and Title: Address:	Jose M. Canero P/S/D 9325 SW 68 Street	Name and Title; Address:	
	Miami, FL 33173	• •	
Name and Title:		Name and Title; Address:	NJ
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	
	GISTERED AGENT		
Name:	street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta Jose M. Canero	ole) of the registered agent is:	
• • • • • • • • •			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	9325 SW 68 Street		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
• • • • • • • • •			. ⁷ 7
Address:	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173		
• • • • • • • • •	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR		
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> INC The <u>name and address</u> Name:	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR		
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> INC The <u>name and address</u>	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero		. '* ?
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> INC The <u>name and address</u> Name:	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street	<i>.</i>	. '* ?
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> IN(The <u>name and address</u> Name: Address:	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173		ntion at the place designated in
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> IN(The <u>name and address</u> Name: Address: Having been named as	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 registered agent to accept service of p		
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> IN(The <u>name and address</u> Name: Address: Having been named as	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173		
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> IN(The <u>name and address</u> Name: Address: Having been named as	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 registered agent to accept service of p millar with and accept the appointment		in this capacity
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> IN(The <u>name and address</u> Name: Address: Having been named as	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 registered agent to accept service of p	as registered agent and agree to act	
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> IN(The <u>name and address</u> Name: Address: Having been named as this certificate, I am far	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 registered agent to accept service of p with and accept the appointment Composition of the service	as registered agent and agree to act	th this capacity $\frac{2/7/2012}{Date}$
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> IN(The <u>name and address</u> Name: Address: Having been named as this certificate, I am far this certificate, I am far I submit this document	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 CORPORATOR of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 registered agent to accept service of p millar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to act 	In this capacity $\frac{2/7}{2012}$ Date Use information submitted in a
Address: <u>ARTICLE VII</u> IN(The <u>name and address</u> Name: Address: Having been named as this certificate, I am far this certificate, I am far I submit this document	9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 <u>CORPORATOR</u> of the Incorporator is: Jose M. Canero 9325 SW 68 Street Miami, FL 33173 registered agent to accept service of p millar with and accept the appointment Comp Required Signature/Registered Agent and affirm that the facts stated hereit	as registered agent and agree to act 	In this capacity $\frac{2/7}{2012}$ Date Use information submitted in a